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Fencers (all, alphabetic order - 11 fencers)
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name pres number club nat. d.o.b. lic.

BOŽIČ Brin present SK LJUBLJAN
DJURKOVIČ Seb present SK LJUBLJAN
DOLINŠEK Matej present SK BRANIK
FLOTTA Ruben present SK LJUBLJAN
HORVART David present SK BRANIK

KRALJ Žan present ASK MARIBO
PONIKVAR Lars present SK LJUBLJAN
RAKOVIČ Ana present SK BRANIK
UDOVIČ Mark present SK IZOLA
VANČEK Lucija present SK LJUBLJAN
ZARNIK Nejc present SK LJUBLJAN
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ZARNIK Nejc SK  1  4  V  4  2 0.200 -6 16 5
PONIKVAR Lars SK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
FLOTTA Ruben SK  V  0  V  3  0 0.400 -9 13 4
HORVART David SK  2  0  3  3  3 0.000 -14 11 6
RAKOVIČ Ana SK  V  4  V  V  3 0.600 2 22 3
KRALJ Žan AS  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 11 24 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

UDOVIČ Mark SK  1  0  1  0 0.000 -12 2 5
DOLINŠEK Matej SK  V  V  1  1 0.500 0 12 3
DJURKOVIČ Sebastjan SK V1  1  0  0 0.250 -13 2 4
VANČEK Lucija SK  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
BOŽIČ Brin SK V3  V  V  3 0.750 10 16 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 PONIKVAR Lars 1.000 16 25 qualifier
2 VANČEK Lucija 1.000 15 20 qualifier
3 KRALJ Žan 0.800 11 24 qualifier
4 BOŽIČ Brin 0.750 10 16 qualifier
5 RAKOVIČ Ana 0.600 2 22 qualifier
6 DOLINŠEK Matej 0.500 0 12 qualifier
7 FLOTTA Ruben 0.400 -9 13 qualifier
8 DJURKOVIČ Sebastjan 0.250 -13 2 qualifier
9 ZARNIK Nejc 0.200 -6 16 qualifier

10 UDOVIČ Mark 0.000 -12 2 qualifier
11 HORVART David 0.000 -14 11 qualifier
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1 PONIKVAR Lars SK LJUBLJANA

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 ZARNIK Nejc SK LJUBLJANA

8 DJURKOVIČ Sebastja SK LJUBLJANA    15/6

5 RAKOVIČ Ana SK BRANIK

12 ---------

13 ---------

4 BOŽIČ Brin SK LJUBLJANA

3 KRALJ Žan ASK MARIBOR

14 ---------

11 HORVART David SK BRANIK

6 DOLINŠEK Matej SK BRANIK    15/7

7 FLOTTA Ruben SK LJUBLJANA

10 UDOVIČ Mark SK IZOLA by penalty

15 ---------

2 VANČEK Lucija SK LJUBLJANA

PONIKVAR Lars

Tableau of 8

DJURKOVIČ Sebastja
   15/1

RAKOVIČ Ana

BOŽIČ Brin
   15/5

KRALJ Žan

DOLINŠEK Matej
   15/3

FLOTTA Ruben

VANČEK Lucija
   15/1

PONIKVAR Lars

Semi-finals

BOŽIČ Brin

   15/6

KRALJ Žan

VANČEK Lucija

   15/9

PONIKVAR Lars

Final

VANČEK Lucija

   15/12

PONIKVAR Lars
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 PONIKVAR Lars SK LJUBLJAN
2 VANČEK Lucija SK LJUBLJAN
3 BOŽIČ Brin SK LJUBLJAN
3 KRALJ Žan ASK MARIBO
5 RAKOVIČ Ana SK BRANIK
6 DOLINŠEK Matej SK BRANIK
7 FLOTTA Ruben SK LJUBLJAN
8 DJURKOVIČ Sebastja SK LJUBLJAN
9 ZARNIK Nejc SK LJUBLJAN

10 HORVART David SK BRANIK

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 08/05/2016 16:17


	mmfc1
	mmfc2
	mmfc3
	mmfc4
	mmfc5

